VAT

The property has been registered for VAT.  It is anticipated that the sale will be treated as a Transfer of a Going

Concern (TOGC) subject to compliance with the provisions in the sale contract.

Proposal

We are instructed to seek a figure of £130,000, (One Hundred and Thirty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract,

reflecting a net initial yield of 12.0%.

Please note that a purchaser will be re-charged the costs of the measured survey (£311 +VAT) and searches

(£1,301.36) which are provided in the data room.

Please note that a purchaser will be charged a Transaction Fee of 2.0% of the Purchase Price plus VAT.